COPAL ELECTRONICS
Jan,
2003
Specifications are subject to change without notice. Specifications in this catalog are for reference. The formal specification sheets will be submitted upon request.
❈ Please refer to the LIST OF PART NUMBERS when placing orders.
● Compatible with most automatic pick & place machinery
● Compact and space saving SMD type
● Excellent contact stability by twin Au-plated contact

CFCs, Halon, Carbon tetrachloride and designated bromic flame
retardant PBBOs and PBBs are not used in our products.
■ PART NUMBER DESIGNATION
C  A  S  -  1  2  0  T  B  1
Series name
No. of poles
1 : 1 pole (SPDT), 2 : 2 poles (2PDT)
D : Dual (Dual SPDT)
SPDT : Single Pole Double Throw
2PDT : Two Poles Double Throw
No. of contacts
2 : 2 contacts
Setting position
0 : Top setting
Structure
1 : Non-washable type (Without seal tape)
Standard type
2 : Non-washable type (With seal tape)
Blank : Washable type (With seal tape)
Shape of terminal
A : J-hook
B : Gull wing
Form of packaging
T : Taping (Reel)
Blank : Bulk in vinyl bags
1
2
3
4
6
5
SURFACE MOUNT TYPE SLIDE SWITCHES CAS
Specifications are subject to change without notice. Specifications in this catalog are for reference. The formal specification sheets will be submitted upon request.
COPAL ELECTRONICS
Jan,
2003
■ LIST OF PART NUMBERS
No. of pole
1
2 Top setting
Taping CAS-120TA1 CAS-120TB1
CAS-120B1
CAS-120TA2
CAS-120A2 CAS-120B2
CAS-120TB2 1000pcs./reel
100pcs./packCAS-120A1Vinyl pack
No. of
contact
Setting
position
Form of
packaging
Pieces in
package
A (J-hook) B (Gull wing)
❈ Verify the above part numbers when placing orders.
Taping version can be supplied only in reel unit.
A (J-hook) B (Gull wing)
Non-washable type
(Without seal tape)